
Day Date V Girls Softball JV Girls Softball JV Boys Baseball Freshman Baseball V Boys Lacrosse JV Boys Lacrosse JV Girls Lacrosse Girls Tennis Boys Tennis Track Unified Track Girls Golf Sailing Date DayV Boys Baseball V Girls Lacrosse

Mon 17-Mar 17-Mar Mon

Tues 18-Mar 18-Mar Tues

Weds 19-Mar 19-Mar Weds

Thurs 20-Mar 20-Mar Thurs

Fri 21-Mar 21-Mar Fri

Sat 22-Mar 22-Mar Sat

Sun 23-Mar 23-Mar Sun

Mon 24-Mar 24-Mar Mon

Tues 25-Mar 25-Mar Tues

Weds 26-Mar 26-Mar Weds

Thurs 27-Mar 27-Mar Thurs

Fri 28-Mar 28-Mar Fri

Sat 29-Mar 29-Mar Sat

Sun 30-Mar 30-Mar Sun

Mon 31-Mar 31-Mar Mon

Tues 1-Apr 1-Apr Tues

Weds 2-Apr 2-Apr Weds

Thurs 3-Apr 3-Apr Thurs

Fri 4-Apr 4-Apr Fri

Sat 5-Apr 5-Apr Sat

Sun 6-Apr 6-Apr Sun

Mon 7-Apr 7-Apr Mon

Tues 8-Apr 8-Apr Tues

Weds 9-Apr 9-Apr Weds

Thurs 10-Apr 10-Apr Thurs

Fri 11-Apr 11-Apr Fri

Sat 12-Apr 12-Apr Sat

Sun 13-Apr 13-Apr Sun

Mon 14-Apr 14-Apr Mon

Tues 15-Apr 15-Apr Tues

Weds 16-Apr 16-Apr Weds

Thurs 17-Apr 17-Apr Thurs

Fri 18-Apr 18-Apr Fri

Sat 19-Apr 19-Apr Sat

Sun 20-Apr 20-Apr Sun

Mon 21-Apr 21-Apr Mon

Tues 22-Apr 22-Apr Tues

Weds 23-Apr 23-Apr Weds

Thurs 24-Apr 24-Apr Thurs

Fri 25-Apr 25-Apr Fri

Sat 26-Apr 26-Apr Sat

Sun 27-Apr 27-Apr Sun

Mon 28-Apr 28-Apr Mon

Tues 29-Apr 29-Apr Tues

Weds 30-Apr 30-Apr Weds

Thurs 1-May 1-May Thurs

Fri 2-May 2-May Fri

Sat 3-May 3-May Sat

Sun 4-May 4-May Sun

Mon 5-May 5-May Mon

Tues 6-May 6-May Tues

Weds 7-May 7-May Weds

Thurs 8-May 8-May Thurs

Fri 9-May 9-May Fri

Sat 10-May 10-May Sat

Sun 11-May 11-May Sun

Mon 12-May 12-May Mon

Tues 13-May 13-May Tues

Weds 14-May 14-May Weds

Thurs 15-May 15-May Thurs

Fri 16-May 16-May Fri

Sat 17-May 17-May Sat

Sun 18-May 18-May Sun

Mon 19-May 19-May Mon

Tues 20-May 20-May Tues

Weds 21-May 21-May Weds

Thurs 22-May 22-May Thurs

Fri 23-May 23-May Fri

Sat 24-May 24-May Sat

Sun 25-May 25-May Sun

Mon 26-May 26-May Mon

Tues 27-May 27-May Tues

Weds 28-May 28-May Weds

Thurs 29-May 29-May Thurs

Fri 30-May 30-May Fri

Sat 31-May 31-May Sat

Scrimm. at DY 4:00

Scrimm. vs Nauset 12:00 Scrimm @ Sandwich 11

Scrimmage @ Nauset 4:00
Scrimmage @ Nauset 4:00

Falcon Fest at Mashpee
Falcon Fest at Mashpee

vs DY 3:30 (NL)

vs Bourne 3:45

vs DY 3:30

vs SJP 4:00

vs Cape Tech 4:00

vs Sandwich 4:00

vs SJP vs Barnstable 4:00

vs Cape Tech 4:00

vs Sturgis East 4:00

at CCA

at MV 3:00 at MV 4:30 at Sandwich
at Nantucket 4:00

at Barnstable 4:30 at DY 4:00
at Bourne 4:00 at Bourne 4:00 at Mashpee 4:30 at Mashpee 6:00 at DY 4:00

at SJP 3:30
at Sturgis East 4:00 at SJP 4:00 at SJP 5:30 at Wareham 3:30 at DY 3:30

at Falmouth 4:00 at MV 3:00

at SJP 4:00 at Sturgis East/West 4:00

at Wareham 3:30 at Cape Tech 3:30 at Bourne 3:30
at MV 3:00 at MV 4:30 at Barnstable 3:30 at Falmouth 3:30

at Nauset 4:00 at Falmouth 4:00
at Barnstable 4:00 at Barnstable 5:30 at Nauset

at Nantucket 4:00 at Nantucket 4:00 at Nauset 4:00

at Sandwich 12:00 at Sandwich 12:00

at MSTCA Warrior Invitational 9:30
am Foxborough HS

at St. Mary's Lynn 12:00 at St. Mary's Lynn 12:00

at Nantucket 4:00
at Falmouth Academy 3:00

at Barnstable 4:00
at Mashpee 4:00  at Sturgis East 4:00 at Cape Tech 4:00 at CCA 4:00 at Nauset 4:00 at MV 3:30 at Barnstable

at Rising Tide 4:00 at Mashpee 4:00 at Mashpee 5:30 at MV 3:00

at Bourne 3:30
at SJP at DY 4:00 at DY 5:30 at DY 3:30

at Barnstable 4:00 at Barnstable 4:00 at DY 4:00
at SJP 4:00 at Barnstable 3:30 at Nantucket

at Sturgis East/West 4:00 at SJP at Sandwich 5:30 at Falmouth 4:00
at Coaches Invitational 9:30 am

Braintree HS

at Nantucket 4:00 at Nantucket 4:00 at Mashpee 4:00 at Mashpee 4:00 at SJP 3:30

at Sturgis East 4:00 at Nauset 3:30
at DY 4:00 at DY 4:00 at Nauset 4:00

at MV 3:15 at MV 3:15 at Sturgis West 4:00 at Barnstable 3:30 at Dartmouth

at Nantucket 3:30 at Barnstable 4:00
at MSTCA D6 Relays 4:00 pm West

Bridgewater HS

at Abington 4:00 at Abington 4:00 at SJP 4:00 at Nantucket 4:00 at Nantucket 5:30 at Wareham 3:30

at Sandwich 4:00
at Bourne 3:45 at Bourne 3:45

at Wareham 6:00

at MSTCA Sough Shore 2:00 pm
Norwell HS

at Mercury Grand Invitational 10:00
am Bridgewater Rayham

at Lou Tozzi Fr/So 4:00 Pembroke
HS

at Sunset Invite 4:00 Greater New
B df d T h

Cape and Islands League Meet @
Barnstable 2:00

vs CCA 4:00
vs Nantucket 3:30 vs Barnstable 3:30 (NL)

vs DY 6:00
vs DY 4:00

vs Bishop Stang
vs SJP 4:00

vs Rising Tide 4:00 vs MV 4:00 vs MV 3:30

vs Barnstable 4:00 vs Barnstable 4:00 vs Sturgis East 6:00
vs Sturgis
East/West

vs Sturgis West 6:00 vs Falmouth
vs Nauset 3:30

vs DY 4:00 vs DY 4:00

vs Abington 11:00

vs MV 3:30
vs SJP 4:00 vs Barnstable 3:30 vs SJP

vs MV 4:00 vs MV 4:00 vs Barnstable 4:00 vs Falmouth 3:30

vs Falmouth 4:00 vs MV 3:00

vs Plymouth North 4:00 vs Plymouth North 4:00 vs Falmouth 3:30
vs DY 4:00 vs O.R

vs SJP 4:00 vs DY 4:00
vs SJP 5:30

vs Nauset 4:00 vs Falmouth 4:00

vs SJP 4:00 vs Nauset 3:30 (NL)

vs Sturgis East/West 6:00 vs MV
vs Nantucket 4:00 vs Nauset 4:00

vs Falmouth Academy 6:00

vs Falmouth Academy 5:30
vs Nantucket 3:30 vs Mashpee 4:30 vs Mashpee 4:30 vs Nantucket 4:00 vs DY 3:00

vs DY 4:00
vs Bourne 3:45 vs Mashpee 4:30 vs Mashpee 5:30

vs DY (non league) 6:00
vs Wareham 4:00

vs Cape Tech 4:00 vs Nantucket 4:00

vs Falmouth 4:00
vs Hull 4:30 vs Hull 6:00

vs Nauset 4:00

vs Abington 11:00

vs Nantucket 4:00

vs MV 5:30

vs Mashpee 4:30 vs Mashpee 5:30

vs Bourne 4:00

vs Cape Tech 4:00 vs SJP 4:00

vs Nantucket 4:00 vs MV 3:30

vs Bourne 4:00 vs Bourne 5:30

vs Nantucket 4:00 vs Nantucket 5:30

vs Wareham 4:00

vs Sturgis East 4:00 vs MV 4:00 vs MV 5:30
vs Bourne 4:00 vs Bourne 4:00 vs Falmouth 4:00 vs Falmouth 5:30

vs Wareham 4:00 vs Sandwich 4:00

10-12

Off

10-12

10-12

9-11 Off

9-11 Off
Off

10-12

Womens
Individuals

10-12

           

10-12

10-12

vs Bourne 4:00

vs Falmouth 4:00vs Sturgis East/West 4:00

vs MV 4:00

vs Nauset/Sturgis 3:30

vs Barnstable 4:00

at Falmouth Academy 4:00

at 5 Team Jamboree 7:00 pm
St.Mary's

10-12

Cape and Islands Championship

Sun 1-Jun 1-Jun Sun

Mon 2-Jun 2-Jun Mon


